40kW 208V 1 Mod. 1 Main Service
Bypass Panel
SBP40KFC1M1
Overview
Presentation Maintenance bypass panel for complete isolation of the UPS during service
operations.
Lead time Usually Ships within 4 Weeks
Main
Main Input Voltage 208 V 3 phase
Number of  cables 1
Provided Equipment User Manual
Physical
Color Gray
Height 37.8 in (96 cm)
Width 29.5 in (75 cm)
Depth 9.3 in (23.5 cm)
Net Weight 110.2 lb(US) (50 kg)
Ordering and shipping details
GTIN 731304016045
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Number of  Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 42.8 in (108.7 cm)
Package 1 Width 9.3 in (23.5 cm)
Package 1 Length 29.5 in (75 cm)
Package 1 Weight 121.3 lb(US) (55 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty 1 year
Product data sheet
Specifications
Jul 26, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns